AHEXFRYENEEN ZRIALIVAV TS

Lb07

RUES
IS

<

Lb07
k&S
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038

BALRIL

SFHEE-EERE
SFHE-ELE
STHE-EEE
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Three Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala ([J5)
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
SFHE-EEE
Buddaha Mandala
THE-EEE
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala

(NUM-Lb07)
B

I8—)JL
IN—)JL
RIN—)L
A |
*IN—JL
IN—)L
RIN—)L
=)L
*IN—JL
IN—)L
RIN—)L
=)L
*/N—JL
IN—)L
RIN—)L
A |
*/N—JL
IN—)L
RIN—)L
FI8—=)L
*IN—JL
IN—)JL
RIN—)L
A |
*IN—JL
IN—)L
RIN—)L
A |
*IN—JL
IN—)L
RIN—)L
A |
*/N—JL
IN—)L
RIN—)L
=)L
RIN—JL
IN—)L

A4 X
(#it-18 cm)

29.5x%x23.7
29.7%x25.3
29.5%x225
35.8x27.0
32.7%x234
27.7%x21.2
30.5%22.3
31.0x24.0
32.6 X248
31.6%x255
35.2%x285
26.6 X 20.3
31.7%x25.7
30.1x248
30.2%x29.9
31.9%x238
275%x248
275%x21.8
34.8xX26.6
29.9x240
32.7%x258
32.7%x26.0
275%x223
34.3%x27.7
37.7%x278
225%x18.2
29.8x24.2
27.9%x20.8
30.2%x249
30.9x23.2
36.6 X 28.0
39.0x30.0
34.7%x26.6
38.2x28.8
36.0x29.5
42.0x%27.7
39.5%x32.2
41.5%x32.2

#E-BiE =
(F$5/hi )
- Fi
- Fin
- F 1
- FiE
- Fi
- F i
- F i
- Fia
- Fi
- F i
- F i
- FiE
- Fi
- Fi
- F i
- FiE
- Fil
- F i
- F i
- Fi
- Fil
- Fi
- F i
- FiE
- FiE
- F i
- F i
- FiE
- Fi
- F i
- F i
- FiE
- Fi
- F i
- F
- Fia
- Fi
- F 1

E

INE
N
INE]
INE
N
IV
INE
INE]
N
NV
INE]
TN
I
N
INE]
INE
I
N
INE]
TN
NV
IV
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N
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N
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th¥
Gbd]
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LEEXEEMEWNEER XRIL V2327045 (NUM-LbO07)

Lb07

RS
IS

<

Lb07
k&S
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076

A4 i
Buddaha Mandala */N—JL
Buddaha Five Mandala RIN—)L
Buddaha Mandala RIN—)L
Buddaha Mandala IN—)L
Buddaha Mandala *IN—JL
Buddaha Mandala <IN—)L
Buddaha Mandala RIN—)L
Buddaha Mandala 2IN—)L
Buddaha Seven Mandala IN—JL
Buddaha Mandala RIN—)L
Buddaha Mandala 2IN—)L
Tz RIN—)L
=k INS: FI8—)L
Buddaha Mandala (N5) RIN—)L
Buddaha Mandala RIN—)L
Buddaha Mandala 2IN—)L
Buddaha Mandala */N—JL
Buddaha Three Mandala /N —JL
Buddaha Three Mandala RIN—)L
Buddaha Two Mandala 2IN—)L
Buddaha Three Mandala RIN—JL
Buddaha Mandala RIN—)L

Buddaha Three Mandala
Buddaha Three Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala ([N4)
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala

A4 X
(#it-18 cm)
427 % 31.7
495x%35.3
39.2 X 30.1
42.4%33.0
37.7%x31.1
40.7 X 31.1
40.8 X 30.9
45.0% 33.6
43.6 X45.8
42.6 X 33.3
39.5%x320
47.8%X34.8
475%35.3
53.3x38.0
47.3 X 36.8
42.0%33.0
42.2%X32.2
445%34.3
43.8% 334
56.0 X 36.7
443 %X 33.1
449 %338
453%34.3
450%34.2
447 %X 36.0
53.0%x38.0
448 X 31.2
445% 34.2
39.5x33.1
475%35.0
540x37.1
52.8%x35.3
47.0% 36.2
448 % 34.8
42.6%32.0
455% 324
43.3%X33.8
41.9%32.2

#E-BiE
(F$5/hiR )
- FiE
- Fi
- F
- FiE
- Fi
- Fi
- F i
- FiE
- Fim
- F i
- F
- Fi
- Fi
- F i
- F i
- FiE
- Fi
- F 1
- F 1
- Fi
- Fi
- F i
- F i
- Fi
- Fi
- F 1
- F i
- Fi
- Fin
- F i
- F 1
- Fi
- Fin
- F 1
- F 1
- Fi
- Fin
T - F 1

=z

B

E

|
|
|
ch |
|
|
|
ch |
|
|
|
ch|
ch
|
|
ch |
i
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ch|
ch |
|
|
|
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i
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ch|
ch|
ch
ch|
ch|
ch|
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LEEXEEMEWNEER XRIL V2327045 (NUM-LbO07)

Lb07

A A
AN\
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A
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||
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Lb07
BES
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085

086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

BALRIL

Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Three Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala

Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Three Mandala
Buddaha Mandala ([5)
Buddaha Three Mandala
Buddaha Three Mandala
Buddaha Three Mandala
SFHEE-EEE

=k €TINS
STHE-EEE
FHED-EEE

F iR 4 FE R
Buddaha Mandala
ERIN=F-37;

F il A SR ER X
Buddaha Mandala
YA hNEETUS
VFAhNEETUS
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Bhairab Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Three Mandala
o UIRINEY

Fi{h=E Bhaktapur
o UIEINEY

=ErEFINS:

Buddaha Mandala

5
P4

Elh

A4 X
(#it-18 cm)
39.8%x304
445%33.0
42.1 %X 33.1
42.2 X458
41.2 X 30.6
444%31.8
43.4 %X 33.6
40.1x%x31.0
48.8 X 34.2

41.4x30.8
43.5%x33.7
448 %350
442%x32.6
45.5%x33.2
44.8 X 33.7
38.5x30.0
47.7%x35.3
38.0x 30.0
38.4 x 30.1
45.0% 335
43.8xX33.2
452X 34.6
47.2%x335
43.5x%x33.0
45.2 X 30.1
44.4 x 30.1
42.5%33.0
41.2%x33.0
45.9 X 36.1
45.3%x33.0
43.9x33.3
45.0%x 342
51.0%x 36.6
425%33.2
46.2 X 33.2
37.9%x35.2
44.0 X 33.7

#E-BiE
(F$5/hiR )
- Fi
- Fi
- F
- Fi
- Fi
- F i
- F 1
- FiE
- Fi

- F i
- Fi
- Fi
- F i
- F 1
- Fi
- Fi
- F 1
- F 1
- Fia
- Fi
- F i
- F 1
- Fi
- Fi
- F 1
- F i
- Fi
- Fi
- F i
- F i
- Fi
- Fi
- F 1
- F i
- Fi
- Fi
- F 1

=z
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E
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LEEXEEMEWNEER XRIL V2327045 (NUM-LbO07)

Lb07 LbO7 ALk Eih HA4X M85t =E -5
nE KRB (%t =48 cm) (FH /R i)
U85 114  Buddaha Mandala 39.6 X 32.8 fi-FH == ]
EO% 115  Buddaha Mandala 39.8x 325 fi-Fia Fh|
IUES 116 BEZELE 47.4%353 fi-Fi b
IS 117 BEFHFLE 45.6 X 34.4 fi-Fia |
IR 118 VAL HN\HETUES 43.0x%29.8 fi-FH |
RS 119 YA HN\HEBETUES 428x29.8 -Fi Fr
IUES 120 YA HN\EHEIULZS 42.6 x 29.7 fi-Fi ==k
IR 121 YFHNEHEIUES 42.5%29.8 fi-FH =eE ]
IUES 122 17.7%x17.8 HE - W (B ) IV
EO% 123 25.5 % 24.1 4 - bR E (B I
RS 124 25.0 HR-hRE (EE) INE
RS 125  Swayamb hu Mandala 24.3 - b (BfR) I
% 126 27.8x20.5 R-hRiE (EE) |
K% 127  Hotan 47.1 % 30.1 4 - PR () ch ]
IS 128 28.1%23.3 R-FRE (EE) =k
TS 129  Buddaha Mandala 31.5%26.5 - hRE (B ) IV -
IR 130  FNA=ER 52.4 % 39.4 -FhE K¥-SEERA
e 131  Buddaha Five Mandala Buddha Life 52.6 X 38.2 fi-FiE R
NVES History
IR 132  FHILEZEF#H Wheel of Life Mandara 52.6 X 38.8 i-Fha K
% b 133  FARAEIEE Wheel of Life 53.5 X 40.7 fi-FiE X¥-BEEH
IS 134 FABEFHR 53.2 X 40.3 - FH KH
IUES 135 HiBERIHE 53.3 X 40.5 fi-Fi K
IR 136 HiB4EIEIHE 53.8%41.0 -FhE X¥-BEEH
IUES 137 FHALEZEFE Wheel of Life Mandara 52.8 X395 fi-FiE K
EO% 138  FHBAEIEHE Wheel of Life 52.5 % 39.6 fi-F A |
RS 139 FHBEIHHE Wheel of Life 58.0 X 40.5 fi-Fi K
IR 140 FILEZFFE Wheel of Life Mandara 52.8 X 40.0 fi-FHE PN
IUES 141 FILEZFFE Wheel of Life Mandara 53.0 X 40.0 fi-Fia K
SO 142  HILEFEEE Wheel of Life Mandara 52.5 % 39.8 - EH F
RS 143  Buddaha Eight Mandala 53.8 % 38.7 - Fi R
RS 144  Buddaha Mandala 52.0 X 38.4 i-Fa PN
U85 145 Buddaha Mandala 53.1 X 40.0 fi-FH |
EO% b 146  Buddaha Mandala 52.7%395 fi-FiE K¥-BEEH
EoV% b 147  Buddaha Mandala 495x%x 374 fni-Fi K
TS 148  Buddaha Mandala 53.1 X 40.1 f-Fig |
U5 149  Buddaha Mandala 52.1%37.7 fi-FH |
RS 150 Buddaha Mandala( P§2) 57.2 X 40.1 - FH |
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LEEXEEMEWNEER XRIL V2327045 (NUM-LbO07)

Lb07 Lb07

: HEE

IR 151

IVES 152

IS 153

IS 154
RS

IUES 155
IVES 156
IS 157
IR 158
IR 159
IVES 160
IS 161
IR 162
% 163
IVES 164
IS 165
IS 166
IUES 167
IS 168
IS 169
IR 170
IVES 171
IS 172
IR 173
IUES 174
IUES 175
IS 176
IR 177
IUES 178
IVES 179
IS 180
IR 181
IUES 182
IVES 183
IS 184
IR 185
% b 186
IVES 187

A4 i
Buddaha Mandala ([q9)

Buddaha Mandala

Buddaha Mandala ([95)

Buddaha Mandala (95)

Buddaha Mandala ([5)
+—EEIE 1R Loke Showr
+—mE SR

Fn{L=E

Tz

F{M=E

Tz

Tz

F{LM=E

F{M=E

Tz

Tz

SFEE €L E Bharab Faree God

FHY-EAY
FHE-EAY

Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Nine Mandala
Buddaha Three Mandala
Buddaha Three Mandala
Buddaha Three Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Seven Mandala

A4 X
(#it-18 cm)

55.0 X 40.0
46.3 X 35.8
54.7x40.0
57.0%x425
54.5x%40.0
56.5 X 40.6
56.3 X 39.5
50.0x37.0
52.5 % 38.1
50.2 X 36.7
53.0 X 39.8
52.5%x39.8
53.8 X395
53.0 X 39.3
52.7 X 38.6
53.2x39.0
58.3 X 40.3

58.0 X 39.8
58.3 X405
56.0 X 38.2
55.0 X 38.0
55.2 X 39.8
55.8 X 38.1
55.0x 385
53.8 X40.2
54.2 X 40.8
54.2 X 40.1
56.2x41.2
54.5x40.0
52.6 X 38.7
473x%x37.3
52.3%x394
53.5x 38.1
51.5%x375
51.6 X 37.1
49.7 X 38.6
45.7xX38.0

#E-BiE =
(F$5/hiR )
- Fi
- Fi
- F
- Fi
- Fi
- F i
- F 1
- Fi
- Fin
- F 1
- F 1
- Fi
- Fi
- F 1
- F 1
- Fia
- Fi

- F 1
- Fi
- Fiin
- F 1
- F 1
fn- Fia
- Fiin
- F i
- FH
- Fi
- Fi
- F i
- F i
- FiE
- Fi
- F i
- F 1
- Fia
- Fim
- F 1

E

L

R#
K
K
R¥
R#
K|
K
RH
K|
K|
K
RH
K|
K|
K
RH
K|

K

RH

K¥|-#23X
K¥|-#23X
K- #E3C
K- #E3X
K¥|-#23X
K¥|-EEH
K
RH-EEH
K¥|-EER
K
K
R¥
R
K|
K
RH-
K|
K

di
bl
ot
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LEEXEEMEWNEER XRIL V2327045 (NUM-LbO07)

Lb07 Lb07 A48V i
nE BES
RS 188  Buddaha Seven Mandala
0% 189  Buddaha Seven Mandala
IS 190  Buddaha Two Mandala
RS 191 Buddaha Eight Mandala
K% 192 Buddaha Eight Mandala
R3S 193  Buddaha Eight Mandala
V2 b 194  Buddaha Three Mandala
IS 195 FH{A Pancha Buddha
o pr— 196  F{L Tara, Manjoshree, Shakti,
K€% v ;
Lama, Chygryshi
197  FH{L Lokesaor, Buddha, Tara,
198 H1L Tara, Manjoshree, Chygrashi
199  FA1h
200 FA1L
201 SFEEHE-EEE Fair God
202  Swayambhu Mandala IN—)L
203
204

205 FUMLMEE

206 FHILEZFFE Wheel of Life Mandara
207 Tibetan Calendar

208 Gbnesh Mandala

209 FHILEZFFE Wheel of Life Mandara
210  Naamasangatee

211 Namasangti

212  Apearee Parmita

213 Pragna Parmita

214  Green Tara

215 Saraswoteb

216

217  Ab Lokeswor

218  Lokeswor

219 Basundhara

220

221 Shiba Parwatee

222 Jogeeni Shaktee

223 Bazra Shaktee

224  Jambhala Shaktee

JAAAAAAALAAAAAAALAA LA LA A LA A
VUUUUVUUVULU VUV VUV VUV UV VUV UUY
(TN RN N RN RN NN N N RN RN NN N RN RN RN RN RN RN N RN RN RN RN

A4 X
(#it-18 cm)

58.6 X 42.0
52.5 % 37.1
59.1x41.8
53.4%39.0
53.5%39.5
53.8x39.2
83.5 % 60.2
17.4 X 69.5
16.7 X 69.5

16.6 X 69.5
17.4 X 69.7
16.7 X 69.0
17.5%70.3
17.7%x72.9
29.2%x299
30.0 x 28.7
29.8%x28.8
29.7 %221
26.6 x21.8
28.1x194
23.6 X24.6
30.7%x234
31.5%26.7
29.2 %240
31.8x%x28.0
32.9x%271
285%24.0
32.8%327.0
29.8 x 23.1
30.5x%x238
31.0%x24.3
285x%x238
30.2 x22.1
31.2x270
32.3%x26.8
33.9%26.8
31.1%26.9

#E-BiE
(F$5/hi )
- Fi
- Fi
- F
- Fi
- Fim
- F i
- F 1
- Fia
- Fin

- F 1

- Fia

- Fin

- Fin

- FHE

- hiR 1] (BB )
- hRIE (B )
- hRIE (B )
- bR Bl (B )
- bR Bl (B &)
- hRIE (B )
- hRIE (Bf)
- hREl (B &)
R - Wi 1] (BB )
- hRIEE (B f)
- hRIE (B )
- bR Bl ()
- hRIE (B )
- hRIE (B f)
- hRE (B )
- bR Bl ()
- hRIE (B )
- hRE (B )
- hRIE (B )
- bR Bl (&)
i - hiR ] (BB )
- hRIE (B )
¢ - B IE] (B £2)

=z

B

E

L

R#|
K|
K
R#
R#
K|
R - Rim#
K- Rim#
K¥|- R

KA - RIRF
KA - RIRF
KH - KRR
K- R
K- R
TN
INE
N
INE]
INE
INE
N
INE]
INE
INE
IV
INE]
INE
IV
N
INE]
INE]
INE
IV
INE]
INE
IV
INE]
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LEEXEEMEWNEER XRIL V2327045 (NUM-LbO07)

Lb07
VR
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IVES

Lb07
k&S
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

BALRIL

SPEEE-ZEEXE  Fair God
SPEEE LB Fair God
SPHEE-EEE Fair God

Buddaha

Ratnha Sambhab Buddha
Buddaha
Asabhabe Suddaha
Buddaha Maar
Buddaha

Yogie

Bishorup

Buddaha Tibetan
ERIN—F-37
ERIN-F-37

=

RILEFRHE
FILEEZE Wheel of Life Mandara

Buddaha

Manjusri Tibetan

Basmun Ihasce
Macheendea Nath
Karunamav

Jogim

Elh

A4 X
(#it-18 cm)
275%223
34.7%x238
33.0%x276
33.0x27.0
31.0%X26.6
28.7%X243
32.0%26.9
29.3%X21.6
324x%x272
32.0x%x272
324%294
31.5%x290
31.6 %279
459x%35.7
419x%x315
43.1x 304
41.8%31.3
485x%39.7
46.8 X 37.8
420%31.8
41.0%x31.0
42.4%30.3
32.8%x35.6
420%x315
418%x314
46.4% 355
40.7 X 29.9
455x%30.2
420%31.8
427 %280
40.1 X 30.9
50.4%39.2
50.3x38.0
415%35.3
47.0%35.7
41.9%290
41.9%289
40.8 X 30.9

HE B
(F-H/hRE)
- hRE (B )
A - hRIE (B )
- bR Bl (B &)
- bR Bl (B &)
- hRE (B )
- hRIE (B )
- bR Bl (B )
- bR Bl ()
- hRIE (B 4B)
- hRIE (B )
- bR Bl (B )
- bR Bl (B )
- hRIE (B )
- hRIE (B )
- bR Bl (B )
- bR Bl (B )
- hRE (B )
- hRIE (B )
R - hR I
- bR B (B )
- hRIE (B )
- hRIE (B )
- bR Bl ()
- bR Bl (B )
- hRIE (B )
- hRE (B )
- bR Bl ()
- hRIE (B )
- hRIE (B )
- hRIE (B fB)
- bR Bl (B )
- R I
- AR IEI
- AR IE
- hR I
- hRE (B )
- hRE (B )
¢ - W B (B £R)

BE

INE
IV
INE]
INE]
INE
IV
INE]
INE]
IV
N
INE]
INE
INE
R
e
e
e
R
ch
GeE]
e
R
i)
F¥
B
ch|
Gk
e
B
R
iR
s
F
sh)
ch|
Gk
Fh
rh
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LEEXEEMEWNEER XRIL V2327045 (NUM-LbO07)

Lb07
VR
IUES
EO%
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES
IS
IUES
IUES
IUES

Lb07
k&S
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
2717
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

BALRIL

Satchkkra

Tibetan God

Tibetan God

Mahakaf Naw Garah
SFEEE - &L E Bharaheo

SFHEE-EELE
SFEEH-EEE
SFREE-EEE
SFFEE - 5€KE Bheerab

TR e ER

ERIN-F-37
ERIN=F-3
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala

Buddaha Mandala

+—EE E 12 Lokusoen
+—EEE & Lokusoen
SFHE-EEE

R a0

Manjuasri

Sakti
Buddaha
Jogini
Karunamaya

Elh

FAYE
FAYE

FARYE
FARYk

A4 X
(#it-18 cm)
32.0%35.6
30.0x31.8
46.3 X 35.0
525x%x37.7
471X 345
525%42.3
43.3%304
420%x 315
41.9%283
41.3%x30.7
50.5x37.0
77.0%x52.0
77.3%X524
74.3%x515
77.1 %520
76.3 X524
74.0%x 514
745%x 495
78.7%55.0
78.5X 546
64.0%x525
705x%x 555
80.0 X 54.6
75.2%x520
746 %490
68.8 X54.0
74.8 X 50.0
78.1x525
75.8X50.8
74.7 X 53.1
75.5%x51.0
75.5%x51.4
76.2 %524
80.2 X 50.2
79.0%x52.6
72.0 X 50.0
73.3%x48.3
67.2%X525

HE B
(F-H/hRE)
- hRIE (B )
A - hRIE (B 4)
- bR B ()
- bR Bl (B )
- hRIE
- AR IE
- bR B (B )
- bR Bl (B )
- hRIE (B )
- hRE (B )
R - bR E
- bR Bl (B )
- hRIE (B )
- hRIE (B )
- bR B (B )
- bR B (B )
- hRIE (B )
- AR IE
R - hiR I
- hR I
- AR IE
- R E
R - bR E
- hiR ] (B B)
R - AR IE
- hRE (B )
- bR B (B )
- hRE ()
- hRIE (B )
- hRIE (B fB)
- bR Bl (B )
- hRE ()
- hRE (B )
- hRE (B )
R - hR I
K - hR I
K - AR
A - BRI

BE

|
Gak s
¥
Gk
o |
o ¥
¥
Gk
|
¥
Gak s
RH
K|
K
K
XH
K
K
K
R¥
R#
K
K
R¥
R
K
K
RH
K|
K
K
RH
K|
K|
K
R¥
K|
R

L
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LEEXEEMEWNEER XRIL V2327045 (NUM-LbO07)

Lb07 Lb07

nE KRB
IR 301
% 302
IURS 303
IR 304
IR 305
EO% 306
IS 307
IR 308
IR 309
IVES 310
IS 311
IR 312
IR 313
IVES 314
IS 315
IR 316
% ) 317
IVES 318
IS 319
IR 320
IUES 321
IVES 322
IS 323
IR 324
IUES 325
IVES 326
IS 327
IR 328
IUES 329
IVES 330
IS 331
IR 332
IUES 333
IUES 334
IS 335
IR 336
IR 337
IVES 338

A4 i
Karunamaya
Karunamaya
SPEEE - 3455 Bheerab FARyk

FHRD-EEE
SFHE-EERE

SPEEE -5 E Bhairabsakti
Aakas Dhairab+

Aakas Dhairab

SFREE -3/ E Bheerab
SFEEE -FEAHE Bheerab
SFEEE -EEE Bheerab
Buddaha Mandala

YA HANEETES
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Mandala
Buddaha Three Mandala
Buddaha Three Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Five Mandala
Buddaha Seven Mandala
Buddaha Seven Mandala
Buddaha Seven Mandala
Buddaha Nine Mandala
iR A e SRR

A4 X
(#it-18 cm)
67.6 X50.0
79.2 X546
72.8 X524
76.8 X50.8
68.5%x525
75.0%x50.0
78.5%x54.7
79.6 X555
79.0%X52.0
73.8%X50.2
71.3%x450
76.5%x51.0
45.532.7
67.446.2
61.644.3
63.246.9
66.147.5
70.351.4
77.355.3
67.053.6
68.047.2
73.052.5
72.553.2
67.047.3
65.348.0
63.845.0
64.947.2
59.644.8
63.649.2
59.543.8
61.343.6
65.050.4
66.247.0
61.044.0
60.944 4
62.546.3
65.350.5
62.246.0

HE B BE
(F-H/hRE)
K - AR
- AR
R - Wi B (B )
- hRIE (B )
- hRIE (B )
i
i Y
- AR
- WRIEI
A - AR IE
R - bR E
- AR
- Fii
- Fi
- F i
- Fi
- Fii
- Fi
- F
- Fii
- Fii
- Fi
- F
- Fii
- Fii
- Fih
- F
- Fi
o - Fi
- Fi
- F
- Fi
- Fi
- Fi
- F
- Fii
- Fii
i

PN
K
R
XH
K
K
K
R¥
K|
K
K
RH
Gak s
K
K
R¥
R
K
K
R¥
R
K|
K
R¥
R
K
K
R¥
PN
K
K
R¥
R
K
K
R¥
K|

L
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LEEXEEMEWNEER XRIL V2327045 (NUM-LbO07)

Lb07 LbO7 ALk Eih HA4X M85t =E -5
nE KRB (%1% om) (FH4/hE)
IUES 339 FABRAEIFEHK 62.843.9 - Fi
EO% 340 FHilBRAIEERER 65.046.3 fi-Fiy
U5 341  Buddaha 64.344.2 fi-FH
IS 342 Buddaha 64.045.5 fi-Fa
IR 343 Buddaha 65.547.8 fi-Fa
A5 344  Buddaha 64.847.5 fi-FH
A5 345 Buddaha 67.652.2 - FiE
IUES 346 SrEH-#ELL 64.342.4 - Fi
IUES 347 SrEH-#EEE 63.343.5 - Fi
IS 348 SFEH-ELE 71.253.8 fi-Fiy
EO% ) 349 SrEHE-#EL 63.242.5 fi-Fi
IUES 350 SrEH-#EEE 79.555.0 - Fi
IUES 351 SFEH-#EXH 78.656.8 - Fi
IS 352 SFEH-ELE 79.056.4 fi-Fiy
A5 353  Three of Life 66.047.0 fi-FH
IR 354 Buddaha 75.853.8 fi-Fa
IUES 355 SFEH-ELH 54.440.8 - Fi
IS 356 SFEH-ELE 60.243.7 fi-Fiy
A5 357 SrEE-#EL 71.548.2 fi-Fi
IR 358 61.745.0 fi-Fa
IUES 359 61.244.5 f-FiE
EO% 360 64.545.2 -FH
V% b 361 Namaukar Yantra 48.848.2 K- ENRI No.361, No.362[E L
RS 362 Namaukar Yantra 48.648.2 iﬁ&-Eﬂlel No.361, No.362[E L
. e 363 /3—)L Ak 61.1440 # - ENRI
55 <R
A5 364 82.851.0 - ENR No.364, No.365[F] L
IR 365 83.051.5 4 - ENRI No.364, No.365[F] L
IR 366  Shiva FARyh 75.048.8 K- ENRI KRR A2—)
RS 367  Shiva FARyk 74.348.5 #K-ENRI GRR42—)
EO% ) 368  Shiva FARyk 68.049.0 R ENRI GRRA2—)
TR 369  Stupa I8—)L 74.048.8 - ENRI GRR&—)
SO 370  Shiva FARyk 70.048.2 - FNRI ((RR45—)
RS 371  Shiva 68.648.3 #K-ENRI GRR42—)
RS 372  Shiva 73.849.7 & ENRI GRRA2—)
EO% &) 373  Shiva 71.249.0 #E - ENRI (KRR 4—)
EO% i 374  Shiva 71.249.5 - FIRI (FRRA—)
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LEEXEEMEWNEER XRIL V2327045 (NUM-LbO07)

Lb07

VAR ]
RS
0% b
RS
RUES
RUES
RUES
7)@3
RUE5
I35

Lb07 BALRIL Eh

BE&S
375

376
377

378 Wings of Speech
379

380 Mahasiddhas

381

382

383

A4 X
(#it-18 cm)
67.048.8

67.048.8
67.048.8

75.349.0
75.249.5
72.846.7
51.273.0
36.834.7
37.034.6

(
i

i

i

-
-
-
I‘R'
-
-

HE B
T4/ 1)
- Nl ((RRX5—)

- ENRl ((RR%5—)
ERR (FRR5—)

ERRl (RRB—)
ENfRI (RR52—)
ERRl (FRR5—)
ERRl ((RRB—)
ERRl ((RRB—)
ERRR ((RRZ—)

BE

L

No.375, No.376, No.
377@EL
No.375, No.376, No.
377[LC
No.375, No.376, No.
377@EL
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